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Red Division

Ballbusters Dynasty 32
Stinky Dee

Macataca 9

Snickers

Blue Division

Krusty First
lebowski dyn qq
Smoke Em
Dynasty 2

White Division

He Hate Me D24
MDG V

Kiegan

Run some

Total Points

Ballbusters Dynasty 32
He Hate Me D24
lebowski dyn qq
Kiegan

Krusty First
MDG V

Dynasty 2
Stinky Dee
Macataca 9
Snickers

Run some
Smoke Em
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2316.50
2290.00
2117.75
2057.55
1998.00
1936.50
1901.15
1867.80
1854.35
1793.50
1668.95
1647.15

O O o o +H O O o o +H

O O o o +H

PCT
0.643
0.429
0.357
0.357

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.429
0.429

PCT
0.857
0.643
0.571
0.286

DIV
5-1

2-4
2-4

DIV
3-3
3-3
3-3

DIV
4-2
4-2
2-4
2-4

PF
1891.95
1617.40
1579.05
1570.35

PF
1707.05
1683.40
1647.15
1601.55

PF
1890.75
1698.35
1684.95
1436.10
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PA
1573.95
1601.65
1678.55
1686.70

PA
1765.10
1644.45
1707.60
1654.90

PA
1647.80
1610.65
1679.35
1757.35

PTS
2316.50
1867.80
1854.35
1793.50

PTS
1998.00
2117.75
1647.15
1901.15

PTS
2290.00
1936.50
2057.55
1668.95
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